
小学校 男子４×１００ｍR
1組

順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 松阪Jr陸上 A 794 山本　大地･6 788 伊藤　敏康･6 795 中西　航輝･6 789 上山　紘輝･6 .55.64
2 ASSA-TC A 2582 伊藤　風･6 524 長谷川 直央･6 521 伊藤　彰真･6 522 永洞　郁也･6 .56.16
3 一志Beast A 669 谷口　大真･6 674 福井　優作･6 670 長谷川　竜希･6 673 元井　光星･6 .58.55
4 一ノ宮 2323 横山　宇宙･6 2328 堀　拓斗･6 2325 林　龍一郎･6 2327 濱口　祐希･6 .58.56
5 石薬師ＲＣ A 486 市原　領大･6 489 市川　駿希･6 493 奥山　幹太･5 488 神野　亮太･6 1.00.68
6 三浜陸上 A 200 伊藤　昴介･5 198 久保　和輝･6 199 佐藤　慎也･6 197 伊藤　啓介･6 1.03.70
7 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 582 橋本  琉冬･6 581 豊田　翔大･6 579 石井  翔也･6 577 飛田　拓哉･6 1.05.21

２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 松阪Jr陸上 B 793 山下　航輝･6 819 小濱　大和･6 838 前出　侑祐･6 823 山口　翔太郎･6 .59.20
2 松阪Jr陸上 C 792 西村　勇紀･6 822 駒田　楓太･6 790 中藪　圭祐･6 1907 岡田　雅吏･6 1.03.36
3 石薬師ＲＣ B 491 橋本　圭矢･6 487 前川　孝則･6 494 市川　侑聖･5 1770 服部　有佑･5 1.06.43
4 ASSA-TC B 529 高嶋　直之･6 528 坂東　駿哉･6 523 中村　陸人･6 530 田中　丈･6 1.06.57
5 石薬師ＲＣ C 497 川北　健斗･4 492 伊藤　稔･5 495 岡村　靖寿･4 1771 駒田　龍雅･5 1.07.34

総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 松阪Jr陸上 A 794 山本　大地･6 788 伊藤　敏康･6 795 中西　航輝･6 789 上山　紘輝･6 .55.64
2 ASSA-TC A 2582 伊藤　風･6 524 長谷川 直央･6 521 伊藤　彰真･6 522 永洞　郁也･6 .56.16
3 一志Beast A 669 谷口　大真･6 674 福井　優作･6 670 長谷川　竜希･6 673 元井　光星･6 .58.55
4 一ノ宮 0 2323 横山　宇宙･6 2328 堀　拓斗･6 2325 林　龍一郎･6 2327 濱口　祐希･6 .58.56
5 松阪Jr陸上 B 793 山下　航輝･6 819 小濱　大和･6 838 前出　侑祐･6 823 山口　翔太郎･6 .59.20
6 石薬師ＲＣ A 486 市原　領大･6 489 市川　駿希･6 493 奥山　幹太･5 488 神野　亮太･6 1.00.68
7 松阪Jr陸上 C 792 西村　勇紀･6 822 駒田　楓太･6 790 中藪　圭祐･6 1907 岡田　雅吏･6 1.03.367 松阪Jr陸上 C 792 西村　勇紀･6 822 駒田　楓太･6 790 中藪　圭祐･6 1907 岡田　雅吏･6 1.03.36
8 三浜陸上 A 200 伊藤　昴介･5 198 久保　和輝･6 199 佐藤　慎也･6 197 伊藤　啓介･6 1.03.70



小学校 女子４×１００ｍR
総合

順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 一志Beast A 675 東　紗雪･6 680 市原　佳奈･6 683 中竹　良美･6 677 澤井　梨華･6 1.00.11
2 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 621 中里  天音･6 617 浅野  玲奈･6 628 岩田  あずさ･6 622 冨田  千賀･6 1.01.20
3 石薬師ＲＣ A 506 川北　陽菜･5 3025 森本紗璃亜･6 504 岸本　美海･6 505 澤潟　莉沙･6 1.01.72
4 松阪Jr陸上 808 山田　明日香･6 810 松下　芽生･6 807 村田　有唯･6 1908 福山　明日香･6 1.01.93
5 ＪＡＣ亀山 B 625 川口　和華･6 616 篠原  千奈津･6 620 紀平　愛佳･6 624 大井　志麻･6 1.03.70
6 ASSA-TC A 552 大井　涼加･6 556 板持　愛華･6 553 佐藤　花音･6 551 伊藤エリカ･6 1.04.32
7 三浜陸上 A 208 丹生　　涼 207 山本　愛美 1702 服部　杏奈 209 山下　海月 1.05.04



混成４×１００ｍR
1組

順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 松阪Jr陸上 A 804 金谷　曇衣･5 806 倉井　里萌･5 827 山口　銀次郎･5 824 村田　浩太朗･5 1.00.50
2 一志Beast A 694 水谷　野愛･5 691 太田　瑛美･5 688 安井　弦･5 684 宇留田　竜希･5 1.02.09
3 津陸上ク 723 高山　みなみ･5 732 前田　未来･5 724 武村　廉･5 745 鈴木　健太･5 1.04.55
4 ASSA-TC A 558 松本　海音･5 560 久保田　志歩･5 1781 古市　尚･5 531 三谷　穂高･5 1.04.55
5 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 630 大澤  由季･5 631 丹賀　遥奈･5 585 金子　大輝･5 587 寺西  智哉･5 1.04.63
6 石薬師ＲＣ A 2597 村中　　舞･3 307 中村　駿介･5 496 竹下　　諄･4 498 澤潟　拓海･3 1.08.38
7 一ノ宮 2330 堀　心菜･3 2301 林　奈津子･3 2311 井上　和紀･4 2312 矢田　涼斗･4 1.08.44
8 三浜陸上 A 1701 森　優名･4 1704 今村　彩乃･5 204 奥山　唯斗･4 202 青木　恋･5 1.08.70

２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 松阪Jr陸上 B 805 北村　美結･5 803 石橋　杏優･5 826 上山　太輝･5 796 井上　翔太･5 1.03.19
2 一志Beast B 690 今井　一愛･5 697 浜地　晴帆･4 706 上村　壮汰･3 705 中垣内　大智･3 1.03.36
3 ＪＡＣ亀山 B 1793 岩﨑　優華･5 1795 山野　綾香･5 2663 川島　鎌一･5 584 川上  拓朗･5 1.05.90
4 ASSA-TC B 557 杉本　莉子･5 1780 岡田　貴帆･5 534 高橋　達也･5 2584 佐藤　伊吹･5 1.06.08
5 ASSA-TC C 565 竹内　愛理･4 566 太田　なぎさ･4 535 永洞　和季･4 538 稲垣　敬太･4 1.06.51
6 三浜陸上 B 1706 今村　優花･3 1707 奥田　涼泉･3 1700 松尾　陽輝･3 203 丹生　海･4 1.11.83
7 石薬師ＲＣ B 501 鈴木　彩華･2 2585 吉川　華梨･2 2586 桜井　登馬･3 2596 城間　磯香･3 1.14.86

総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 松阪Jr陸上 A 804 金谷　曇衣･5 806 倉井　里萌･5 827 山口　銀次郎･5 824 村田　浩太朗･5 1.00.50
2 一志Beast A 694 水谷　野愛･5 691 太田　瑛美･5 688 安井　弦･5 684 宇留田　竜希･5 1.02.09
3 松阪Jr陸上 B 805 北村　美結･5 803 石橋　杏優･5 826 上山　太輝･5 796 井上　翔太･5 1.03.19
4 一志Beast B 690 今井　一愛･5 697 浜地　晴帆･4 706 上村　壮汰･3 705 中垣内　大智･3 1.03.36
5 津陸上ク 723 高山　みなみ･5 732 前田　未来･5 724 武村　廉･5 745 鈴木　健太･5 1.04.55
6 ASSA-TC A 558 松本　海音･5 560 久保田　志歩･5 1781 古市　尚･5 531 三谷　穂高･5 1.04.55
7 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 630 大澤  由季･5 631 丹賀　遥奈･5 585 金子　大輝･5 587 寺西  智哉･5 1.04.637 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 630 大澤  由季･5 631 丹賀　遥奈･5 585 金子　大輝･5 587 寺西  智哉･5 1.04.63
8 ＪＡＣ亀山 B 1793 岩﨑　優華･5 1795 山野　綾香･5 2663 川島　鎌一･5 584 川上  拓朗･5 1.05.90


